SGM895/SGM896/SGM897/SGM898/SGM899
Ultra-Small, Supervisory Circuits
with Adjustable Sequencing
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM895/SGM896/SGM897/SGM898/SGM899
are ultra-small, low-power and high-accuracy micro-
processor supervisory circuits with adjustable
sequencing capability. Since the high-impedance

SGM895/SGM896 Ultra-Small, Supervisory Circuits
SGM897/SGM898/SGM899 with Adjustable Sequencing
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM895A
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM895AXUDL6G/TR J9X Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM895AXTN6G/TR CICXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM895P
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM895PXUDL6G/TR IAX Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM895PXTN6G/TR CKFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM896A
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM896AXUDL6G/TR L6X Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM896AXTN6G/TR CL0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM896P
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM896PXUDL6G/TR L7X Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM896PXTN6G/TR CL1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM897A
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM897AXUDL6G/TR I8X Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM897AXTN6G/TR CIDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM897P
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM897PXUDL6G/TR IBX Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM897PXTN6G/TR CL2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM898A
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM898AXUDL6G/TR L9X Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM898AXTN6G/TR CL3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM898P
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM898PXUDL6G/TR LAX Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM898PXTN6G/TR CL4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM899A
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM899AXUDL6G/TR I9X Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM899AXTN6G/TR CIEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM899P
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40°C to +125°C SGM899PXUDL6G/TR ICX Tape and Reel, 5000
TSOT-23-6 -40°C to +125°C SGM899PXTN6G/TR CL5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: X = Date Code. XX = Date Code
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL TSOT-23-6
Date Code - Quarter
Serial Number
YY X
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial Number
YYY X X
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
SGM895/SGM896 Ultra-Small, Supervisory Circuits
SGM897/SGM898/SGM899 with Adjustable Sequencing
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
VCC, ENABLE, nENABLE, IN ............................... -0.3V to 6V
OUT, nOUT (Push-Pull) ...........................-0.3V to VCC + 0.3V
OUT, nOUT (Open-Drain) .................................. -0.3V to 30V